
Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Advanced 5A (35-44 yr)
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

72 BRIERELY MENNA Kylie Pedder 58.2500.000 0.000 59.500 58.875 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

0

795 CARLYLE PARK SHUTZ NOIR Kirsten Beard-adams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Advanced 5A (45-54 yr)
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

36 AUBAINE COLORADO Katy Welsh 59.7500.000 0.000 59.000 59.375 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

0

1064 BARNON IMPERIAL JACK Norman Clark 57.0000.000 0.000 56.000 56.500 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( ) 2( )

0

552 RENATE Lorraine Pope 50.5000.000 0.000 49.250 49.875 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( ) 3( )

1
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C:Lyn Roycroft Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Smith



Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Advanced 5A (55+ yr)
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

39 CC LAURENZ Susan Nevett 67.5000.000 0.000 60.750 64.125 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

0

230 HOLLINGRAVE ADONIS Deborah Williams 55.2500.000 0.000 53.750 54.500 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( ) 2( )

1

95 MERLINS MASTERPEICE Sally Watkins 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Advanced 5C (45-54 yr)
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

36 AUBAINE COLORADO Katy Welsh 61.3160.000 0.000 0.000 61.316 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

1064 BARNON IMPERIAL JACK Norman Clark 56.3160.000 0.000 0.000 56.316 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

1
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Elementary 3A (45-54 yr)
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1524 REGAL PARK ATLANTA Lorraine Pope 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 61.143 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

135 TALLOWOOD Jacqui Melbourne 60.8570.000 0.000 0.000 60.857 %NSW %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

302 AVP CARINYA Lisa Hocking 59.1430.000 0.000 0.000 59.143 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

1

890 MAYFIELD GLIMPSE Ann Newman 57.7140.000 0.000 0.000 57.714 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

1

1020 ARGENTUM Frances Hughes 50.8570.000 0.000 0.000 50.857 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

154 JAYBEE ASCOT Helen Henning 50.2860.000 0.000 0.000 50.286 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

796 CARLYLE PARK MAGRINI Russell Beaton 48.0000.000 0.000 0.000 48.000 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( )

90 LU-SIAN II Deborah Lawrie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

422 MATERIC Catherine Shelley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

823 COLDSTREAM GAULTIER Mary Aspinall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

765 SLEDGEHAMMER Suzan Wyatt 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 RET0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Elementary 3A (45-54 yr)
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

79 KLIM Lynette Evans 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR0

136 TILLY Tanya Anderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Elementary 3A (35-44 yr)
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

13 AVONDALE CASSIDA Lyn Coates 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.000 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

239 CHELLADONNA Tracy Lee 57.7140.000 0.000 0.000 57.714 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

977 AVOCA RUBICON Deborah Van Iersel 57.4290.000 0.000 0.000 57.429 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

0

57 BAXTER Lyn Coates 54.2860.000 0.000 0.000 54.286 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Elementary 3A (55+ yr)
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

150 WP TEQUILA Ingrid Crichton 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

1

37 CAYUSE CONTANGO MOON Pamela Mackenzie 53.1430.000 0.000 0.000 53.143 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Elementary 3A (35-44 yr)
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

13 AVONDALE CASSIDA Lyn Coates 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.000 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

239 CHELLADONNA Tracy Lee 57.7140.000 0.000 0.000 57.714 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

57 BAXTER Lyn Coates 54.2860.000 0.000 0.000 54.286 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

0

977 AVOCA RUBICON Deborah Van Iersel 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Elementary 3C (55+ yr)
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

150 WP TEQUILA Ingrid Crichton 59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.000 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges (45-54 yr)
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

36 AUBAINE COLORADO Katy Welsh 56.57962.895 0.000 0.000 59.737 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
2( )1( )

0

1637 JAHNUS Linda Testa 57.10562.368 0.000 0.000 59.737 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )2( )

0

1064 BARNON IMPERIAL JACK Norman Clark 50.78956.053 0.000 0.000 53.421 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )3( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Medium 4A (35-44 yr)
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

34 CARA MIA Amanda White 59.1670.000 0.000 61.667 60.417 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
2( ) 1( )

72 BRIERELY MENNA Kylie Pedder 61.3890.000 0.000 57.222 59.306 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
1( ) 2( )

1073 DUTCH ENCOUNTER Sandra Mcclelland 51.6670.000 0.000 49.722 50.695 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( ) 3( )

0

30/01/2010 12:40:53 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C:Lyn Roycroft Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Smith



Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Medium 4A (45-54 yr)
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

552 RENATE Lorraine Pope 58.8890.000 0.000 62.222 60.556 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
2( ) 1( )

0

1524 REGAL PARK ATLANTA Lorraine Pope 58.8890.000 0.000 59.722 59.306 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( ) 2( )

0

147 WHYNOT CARBON COPY Susanne Everitt 59.4440.000 0.000 57.778 58.611 %NSW %%% % % 30.000
1( ) 3( )

0

189 EUROPA Sally McDonald 56.1110.000 0.000 56.667 56.389 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( ) 4( )

0

202 LINFORD PARK DON CASTILLE Bruce Gillard 53.0560.000 0.000 52.500 52.778 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
6( ) 5( )

0

890 MAYFIELD GLIMPSE Ann Newman 53.3330.000 0.000 52.222 52.778 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( ) 6( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Medium 4A (55+ yr)
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

39 CC LAURENZ Susan Nevett 65.8330.000 0.000 65.278 65.556 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

0

19 BELCAM CHRISTOS Glenda Hinchliffe 62.5000.000 0.000 63.611 63.056 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( ) 2( )

230 HOLLINGRAVE ADONIS Deborah Williams 61.1110.000 0.000 63.056 62.084 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( ) 3( )

1

150 WP TEQUILA Ingrid Crichton 61.1110.000 0.000 59.167 60.139 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
3( ) 4( )

1422 AUBAINE COSSACK Elizabeth Skinner 59.7220.000 0.000 58.056 58.889 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( ) 5( )

1
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Medium 4C (35-44 yr)
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

34 CARA MIA Amanda White 63.25064.500 0.000 0.000 63.875 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )1( )

72 BRIERELY MENNA Kylie Pedder 59.25064.000 0.000 0.000 61.625 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )2( )

1073 DUTCH ENCOUNTER Sandra Mcclelland 48.00049.750 0.000 0.000 48.875 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )3( )
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Medium 4C (45-54 yr)
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

552 RENATE Lorraine Pope 59.25061.250 0.000 0.000 60.250 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )1( )

1

147 WHYNOT CARBON COPY Susanne Everitt 55.25059.500 0.000 0.000 57.375 %NSW %%% % % 20.000
2( )2( )

189 EUROPA Sally McDonald 54.75056.750 0.000 0.000 55.750 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )4( )

202 LINFORD PARK DON CASTILLE Bruce Gillard 51.25057.000 0.000 0.000 54.125 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )3( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Novice 2A (35-44 yr)
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

20 BELLE Kate Mcmahon 65.5560.000 0.000 63.704 64.630 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
3( ) 1( )

0

153 KAPETA SPELLBOUND Stacey Willis 62.9630.000 0.000 62.593 62.778 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
8( ) 2( )

0

207 TOORAVALE HOLLYWOOD Jodie Barton 67.0370.000 0.000 58.519 62.778 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( ) 7( )

239 CHELLADONNA Tracy Lee 67.4070.000 0.000 57.778 62.593 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
1( ) 9( )

0

977 AVOCA RUBICON Deborah Van Iersel 63.7040.000 0.000 61.481 62.593 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
6( ) 3( )

0

1 ABOUND Rebecca Eaton 63.7040.000 0.000 60.370 62.037 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( ) 4( )

0

30 BRILLIANT EDITION Anthea Wood 64.0740.000 0.000 59.259 61.667 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
5( ) 5( )

0

1202 GLENWOOD PARK DIAMOND Sherri Morley 64.8150.000 0.000 56.296 60.556 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
4( ) 12( )

0

134 SYMBOLIC ROYAL Bethany Parris 62.9630.000 0.000 57.778 60.371 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
8( ) 9( )

472 B P ALEXIA Loretta Truscott 60.3700.000 0.000 59.259 59.815 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
11( ) 5( )

0

1488 PENINSULA PARK CHAMPAGNE Deena Peters 61.4810.000 0.000 58.148 59.815 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
10( ) 8( )

0

30/01/2010 6:09:47 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C:Clare Porz Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Novice 2A (35-44 yr)
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

63 HENRY Tamara Chippindall 60.0000.000 0.000 56.667 58.334 %VIC %%% % % 120.000
12( ) 11( )

85 LADY SIMNEL Karen Woodhart 55.9260.000 0.000 55.185 55.556 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
14( ) 13( )

0

283 COLDSTREAM FANGIO Sabine Hughan 56.2960.000 0.000 51.481 53.889 %VIC %%% % % 140.000
13( ) 14( )

0

18 BANJO Angela Bodey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Novice 2A (45-54 yr)
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

7 ARNIE Jeff Matthews 65.9260.000 0.000 0.000 65.926 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

743 MISS EL CAPONE Monika Sanchez 65.1850.000 0.000 0.000 65.185 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

90 LU-SIAN II Deborah Lawrie 64.8150.000 0.000 0.000 64.815 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

52 ISA LOVE Amanda Neilson 64.4440.000 0.000 0.000 64.444 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

121 ROMEOS GIFT Fiona Burnell 61.1110.000 0.000 0.000 61.111 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

126 SASSAFRAS Judy Williams 59.6300.000 0.000 0.000 59.630 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

302 AVP CARINYA Lisa Hocking 59.6300.000 0.000 0.000 59.630 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

136 TILLY Tanya Anderson 59.2590.000 0.000 0.000 59.259 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

765 SLEDGEHAMMER Suzan Wyatt 58.8890.000 0.000 0.000 58.889 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
9( )

0

38 CC LAMBORGHINI Kirsten Cox 58.5190.000 0.000 0.000 58.519 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0

1535 RIVER VALLEY TIP TOE Norman Clark 58.5190.000 0.000 0.000 58.519 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0

4/02/2010 10:42:07 AM
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Novice 2A (45-54 yr)
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

154 JAYBEE ASCOT Helen Henning 58.1480.000 0.000 0.000 58.148 %VIC %%% % % 120.000
12( )

1399 ANIMADO MANDAR Margaret Anderson 57.7780.000 0.000 0.000 57.778 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
13( )

94 MEGABUX Sue Debets 56.6670.000 0.000 0.000 56.667 %VIC %%% % % 140.000
14( )

1

70 JORDYS PLACE Rebecca Kennedy 56.2960.000 0.000 0.000 56.296 %VIC %%% % % 150.000
15( )

0

1020 ARGENTUM Frances Hughes 56.2960.000 0.000 0.000 56.296 %VIC %%% % % 150.000
15( )

966 MOVIDO Anneliese Shortt 55.1850.000 0.000 0.000 55.185 %VIC %%% % % 170.000
17( )

0

572 BOXTHORN GRANT Michele Aldous 54.0740.000 0.000 0.000 54.074 %VIC %%% % % 180.000
18( )

0

127 SHADOW OF DOUBT Annette Waddell 53.7040.000 0.000 0.000 53.704 %VIC %%% % % 190.000
19( )

0

33 CAPTAIN Wendy Sutherland 52.9630.000 0.000 0.000 52.963 %VIC %%% % % 200.000
20( )

0

40 CHAROAR Beverley Nixon 51.8520.000 0.000 0.000 51.852 %VIC %%% % % 210.000
21( )

1

48 CUDGEGONG TOLSTOY Alison McHenry 51.8520.000 0.000 0.000 51.852 %VIC %%% % % 210.000
21( )

0

1248 KOKO NERO Susan Williams 49.2590.000 0.000 0.000 49.259 %VIC %%% % % 230.000
23( )

4/02/2010 10:42:07 AM
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Novice 2A (45-54 yr)
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

69 HEATHERTON PARK CAROUSEL Wendy Marshman 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 E

22 BELMAK BABE Noeleen Joiner 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

46 CRYSTA Dianne Florence 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

152 YELTA LAD Patricia Barr 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

422 MATERIC Catherine Shelley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

823 COLDSTREAM GAULTIER Mary Aspinall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

1077 WHITWAY FERGUS Leanne Eason 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

1123 SANDFORD RENAISSANCE Anne Hall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

79 KLIM Lynette Evans 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR0

428 NIGHT‘N‘DAY Angie Toole 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Novice 2A (55+ yr)
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

60 GOLAGOS VOCAL Sally Watkins 67.7780.000 0.000 67.778 67.778 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( ) 2( )

87 LINE DANCER Ross Leeson 66.2960.000 0.000 69.259 67.778 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
2( ) 1( )

37 CAYUSE CONTANGO MOON Pamela Mackenzie 65.1850.000 0.000 58.889 62.037 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( ) 7( )

129 SHOW & TELL Gaye Fisher 59.6300.000 0.000 64.444 62.037 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
6( ) 3( )

1320 PLOVERS REST Lindy Young 60.7410.000 0.000 61.481 61.111 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
4( ) 4( )

0

58 GLANDORE SALUTE THE STARS Glenda Hinchliffe 60.3700.000 0.000 59.630 60.000 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
5( ) 5( )

0

999 PALADIN DOODAD Heather Sheahan 59.2590.000 0.000 59.630 59.445 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( ) 5( )

0

75 KENDALEE HIJACKER Dorothy Harris 54.0740.000 0.000 57.778 55.926 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( ) 8( )

0

71 KAPETA LUCILLE Lise Mizzi 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %%%% % %0.000 SCR0

98 MIVORAN Anne Larkin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR

1266 FLUTE Clare Jones 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Novice 2C (35-44 yr)
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1 ABOUND Rebecca Eaton 66.8750.000 0.000 0.000 66.875 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

30 BRILLIANT EDITION Anthea Wood 63.4380.000 0.000 0.000 63.438 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

1202 GLENWOOD PARK DIAMOND Sherri Morley 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

0

239 CHELLADONNA Tracy Lee 62.1880.000 0.000 0.000 62.188 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

134 SYMBOLIC ROYAL Bethany Parris 60.3130.000 0.000 0.000 60.313 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

472 B P ALEXIA Loretta Truscott 60.3130.000 0.000 0.000 60.313 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

2

977 AVOCA RUBICON Deborah Van Iersel 58.1250.000 0.000 0.000 58.125 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( )

85 LADY SIMNEL Karen Woodhart 54.0630.000 0.000 0.000 54.063 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

20 BELLE Kate Mcmahon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR0

30/01/2010 5:13:35 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C:Lyn Roycroft Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Novice 2C (45-54 yr)
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

121 ROMEOS GIFT Fiona Burnell 67.1880.000 0.000 0.000 67.188 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

302 AVP CARINYA Lisa Hocking 66.8750.000 0.000 0.000 66.875 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

743 MISS EL CAPONE Monika Sanchez 66.8750.000 0.000 0.000 66.875 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

38 CC LAMBORGHINI Kirsten Cox 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( )

154 JAYBEE ASCOT Helen Henning 60.9380.000 0.000 0.000 60.938 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( )

765 SLEDGEHAMMER Suzan Wyatt 60.9380.000 0.000 0.000 60.938 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( )

90 LU-SIAN II Deborah Lawrie 60.6250.000 0.000 0.000 60.625 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
9( )

0

70 JORDYS PLACE Rebecca Kennedy 58.4380.000 0.000 0.000 58.438 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0

136 TILLY Tanya Anderson 58.1250.000 0.000 0.000 58.125 %VIC %%% % % 110.000
11( )

1020 ARGENTUM Frances Hughes 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500 %VIC %%% % % 120.000
12( )

0

796 CARLYLE PARK MAGRINI Russell Beaton 52.1880.000 0.000 0.000 52.188 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Novice 2C (45-54 yr)
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

1077 WHITWAY FERGUS Leanne Eason 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS

79 KLIM Lynette Evans 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Novice 2C (55+ yr)
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

37 CAYUSE CONTANGO MOON Pamela Mackenzie 67.8130.000 0.000 0.000 67.813 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

87 LINE DANCER Ross Leeson 66.8750.000 0.000 0.000 66.875 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

60 GOLAGOS VOCAL Sally Watkins 64.6880.000 0.000 0.000 64.688 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

1

58 GLANDORE SALUTE THE STARS Glenda Hinchliffe 60.6250.000 0.000 0.000 60.625 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

129 SHOW & TELL Gaye Fisher 58.1250.000 0.000 0.000 58.125 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

1266 FLUTE Clare Jones 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 RET0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (35-44 yr)
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

207 TOORAVALE HOLLYWOOD Jodie Barton 68.5000.000 0.000 0.000 68.500 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

18 BANJO Angela Bodey 68.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

67 ISLE OF HAZELDINE Lara Block 66.5000.000 0.000 0.000 66.500 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

83 KYLES DUCATI Victoria Kett 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

102 NAE WORRIES Pamela Topham 65.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.500 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

153 KAPETA SPELLBOUND Stacey Willis 65.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.500 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

99 MOOROOLUCK FAGAN Sharon Battin brown 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

115 PRO RIDE PADDINGTON Kathy Cech 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

283 COLDSTREAM FANGIO Sabine Hughan 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.000 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
9( )

1488 PENINSULA PARK CHAMPAGNE Deena Peters 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.000 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
9( )

0

112 PIPER ARROW Elizabeth Kennedy 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.000 %VIC %%% % % 110.000
11( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (35-44 yr)
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

53 EDMOND FRECKLES Denise Wood 61.5000.000 0.000 0.000 61.500 %VIC %%% % % 120.000
12( )

142 WAHINI Amanda Edwards 59.5000.000 0.000 0.000 59.500 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

119 RIVERDENE Eliza Goyne 58.5000.000 0.000 0.000 58.500 %VIC %%% % % 140.000
14( )

0

41 CHOCOLATE CHARLIE Tracey Earle 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500 %VIC %%% % % 150.000
15( )

63 HENRY Tamara Chippindall 57.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.000 %VIC %%% % % 160.000
16( )

124 RUSKIN Michelle Clough 56.5000.000 0.000 0.000 56.500 %VIC %%% % % 170.000
17( )

0

101 MR SNUFFLEUPAGUS Debbie Goldsmith 53.0000.000 0.000 0.000 53.000 %VIC %%% % % 180.000
18( )

0

4 ALBERMARLE DAYBREAK Jenny Walton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS

15 WILLIAMSWORDSWORTH Michelle Clough 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (45-54 yr - Div 1)
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

966 MOVIDO Anneliese Shortt 69.5000.000 0.000 0.000 69.500 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

52 ISA LOVE Amanda Neilson 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

151 YARRAVALE PERU Sharon Gorton 66.5000.000 0.000 0.000 66.500 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

91 MASTER VOODOO Chez Broadhouse 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

726 OLOWAN MACAULEY Amanda Price 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

127 SHADOW OF DOUBT Annette Waddell 63.5000.000 0.000 0.000 63.500 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

1369 VAL D‘ISERE Karen Sandow 61.5000.000 0.000 0.000 61.500 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

146 WHY NOT Kym Tolliday 60.5000.000 0.000 0.000 60.500 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

49 DALLAS LIMERICK Ian Reynolds 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
9( )

0

40 CHAROAR Beverley Nixon 57.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.000 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
10( )

84 LACY LUCY Jude Schahinger 57.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.000 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (45-54 yr - Div 1)
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

32 CAM‘S VICKSBURG Raenor Priest 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000 %VIC %%% % % 120.000
12( )

1399 ANIMADO MANDAR Margaret Anderson 54.0000.000 0.000 0.000 54.000 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

46 CRYSTA Dianne Florence 53.0000.000 0.000 0.000 53.000 %VIC %%% % % 140.000
14( )

1

47 CU CHULAINN Sylvia Whiteside 40.0000.000 0.000 0.000 40.000 %VIC %%% % % 150.000
15( )

69 HEATHERTON PARK CAROUSEL Wendy Marshman 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 E

11 AUSTIN POWERS Dawn Berry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

24 BENABRA BAY Pamela Ormrod 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

51 DAYTONAS CUT N POLISH Julie Johnson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

78 KLASSIC RAPOLLA Paul Ormrod 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

82 KPW FAME Christine Sievers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

113 FOREST Peter Hurley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

1123 SANDFORD RENAISSANCE Anne Hall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (55+ yr)
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

58 GLANDORE SALUTE THE STARS Glenda Hinchliffe 72.5000.000 0.000 0.000 72.500 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

999 PALADIN DOODAD Heather Sheahan 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

1660 COURCHEVEL Wendy Cannon 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

1

128 SHARINGA BOUNTY Linda Standing 64.5000.000 0.000 0.000 64.500 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

1638 TS MERLIN Annie Sedgwick 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.000 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

64 HEYTHORP Eileen Senior 63.5000.000 0.000 0.000 63.500 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

109 PARDON ME Gayle Kelly 63.5000.000 0.000 0.000 63.500 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

841 ROSIE O‘GRADY Linda Moore 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.000 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

71 KAPETA LUCILLE Lise Mizzi 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500 %%%% % % 90.000
9( )

0

96 MILLIE Di Price 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0

1320 PLOVERS REST Lindy Young 59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.000 %VIC %%% % % 110.000
11( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (55+ yr)
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

86 LINDY PARK ARABELLA Vicki Ruschin 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500 %VIC %%% % % 120.000
12( )

1

8 ASMARA REMEMBRANCE Elizabeth Pallett 56.5000.000 0.000 0.000 56.500 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

106 NUTMEG OF ALSTRAVALE Alison Stavenuiter 52.0000.000 0.000 0.000 52.000 %VIC %%% % % 140.000
14( )

0

86 LINDY PARK ARABELLA Vicki Ruschin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 1

17 BALLINA CLEOPATRA Jean Dart 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

75 KENDALEE HIJACKER Dorothy Harris 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

98 MIVORAN Anne Larkin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

138 TRANQUILITY Sharon Willrath 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

86 LINDY PARK ARABELLA Vicki Ruschin 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500 %VIC %%% % %0.000
12( )

SCR

27 BRAMASOLE KAISER Greg Browne 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR

86 LINDY PARK ARABELLA Vicki Ruschin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1C (35-44 yr)
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

207 TOORAVALE HOLLYWOOD Jodie Barton 69.5450.000 0.000 0.000 69.545 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

1488 PENINSULA PARK CHAMPAGNE Deena Peters 66.3640.000 0.000 0.000 66.364 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

30 BRILLIANT EDITION Anthea Wood 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 64.545 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

0

153 KAPETA SPELLBOUND Stacey Willis 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.636 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

1202 GLENWOOD PARK DIAMOND Sherri Morley 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.636 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

18 BANJO Angela Bodey 62.2730.000 0.000 0.000 62.273 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

115 PRO RIDE PADDINGTON Kathy Cech 62.2730.000 0.000 0.000 62.273 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

53 EDMOND FRECKLES Denise Wood 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 60.909 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

83 KYLES DUCATI Victoria Kett 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 60.909 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

41 CHOCOLATE CHARLIE Tracey Earle 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.455 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0

283 COLDSTREAM FANGIO Sabine Hughan 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000 %VIC %%% % % 110.000
11( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1C (35-44 yr)
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

67 ISLE OF HAZELDINE Lara Block 58.1820.000 0.000 0.000 58.182 %VIC %%% % % 120.000
12( )

1

142 WAHINI Amanda Edwards 57.2730.000 0.000 0.000 57.273 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
13( )

63 HENRY Tamara Chippindall 56.8180.000 0.000 0.000 56.818 %VIC %%% % % 140.000
14( )

0

112 PIPER ARROW Elizabeth Kennedy 56.3640.000 0.000 0.000 56.364 %VIC %%% % % 150.000
15( )

0

134 SYMBOLIC ROYAL Bethany Parris 56.3640.000 0.000 0.000 56.364 %VIC %%% % % 150.000
15( )

0

119 RIVERDENE Eliza Goyne 55.4550.000 0.000 0.000 55.455 %VIC %%% % % 170.000
17( )

0

124 RUSKIN Michelle Clough 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000 %VIC %%% % % 180.000
18( )

4 ALBERMARLE DAYBREAK Jenny Walton 53.6360.000 0.000 0.000 53.636 %VIC %%% % % 190.000
19( )

1

102 NAE WORRIES Pamela Topham 52.7270.000 0.000 0.000 52.727 %VIC %%% % % 200.000
20( )

1

99 MOOROOLUCK FAGAN Sharon Battin brown 51.3640.000 0.000 0.000 51.364 %VIC %%% % % 210.000
21( )

0

101 MR SNUFFLEUPAGUS Debbie Goldsmith 46.8180.000 0.000 0.000 46.818 %VIC %%% % % 220.000
22( )

1

15 WILLIAMSWORDSWORTH Michelle Clough 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1C (45-54 yr - Div 1)
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1369 VAL D‘ISERE Karen Sandow 68.1820.000 0.000 0.000 68.182 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

146 WHY NOT Kym Tolliday 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

151 YARRAVALE PERU Sharon Gorton 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 64.091 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

151 YARRAVALE PERU Sharon Gorton 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

52 ISA LOVE Amanda Neilson 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 62.727 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

1399 ANIMADO MANDAR Margaret Anderson 62.2730.000 0.000 0.000 62.273 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

966 MOVIDO Anneliese Shortt 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 59.545 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

32 CAM‘S VICKSBURG Raenor Priest 59.0910.000 0.000 0.000 59.091 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

46 CRYSTA Dianne Florence 57.7270.000 0.000 0.000 57.727 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
9( )

0

127 SHADOW OF DOUBT Annette Waddell 56.8180.000 0.000 0.000 56.818 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
10( )

726 OLOWAN MACAULEY Amanda Price 56.3640.000 0.000 0.000 56.364 %VIC %%% % % 110.000
11( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1C (45-54 yr - Div 1)
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

49 DALLAS LIMERICK Ian Reynolds 54.0910.000 0.000 0.000 54.091 %VIC %%% % % 120.000
12( )

40 CHAROAR Beverley Nixon 53.1820.000 0.000 0.000 53.182 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

91 MASTER VOODOO Chez Broadhouse 49.5450.000 0.000 0.000 49.545 %VIC %%% % % 140.000
14( )

0

69 HEATHERTON PARK CAROUSEL Wendy Marshman 45.0000.000 0.000 0.000 45.000 %VIC %%% % % 150.000
15( )

2

47 CU CHULAINN Sylvia Whiteside 35.4550.000 0.000 0.000 35.455 %VIC %%% % % 170.000
17( )

2
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1C (45-54 yr - Div 2)
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

50 DANTE Caroline Taylor 75.0000.000 0.000 0.000 75.000 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

428 NIGHT‘N‘DAY Angie Toole 74.0910.000 0.000 0.000 74.091 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

42 CLOUD NINE Roslyn Burns 73.1820.000 0.000 0.000 73.182 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

0

1535 RIVER VALLEY TIP TOE Norman Clark 70.4550.000 0.000 0.000 70.455 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

89 LUCKY SWAP Vicki Sykes 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

1456 RIVERVIEW SOLITIQUE Joann Formosa 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

203 ADAGIO WHIM Sharon Streeter 69.5450.000 0.000 0.000 69.545 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

48 CUDGEGONG TOLSTOY Alison McHenry 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 67.727 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

94 MEGABUX Sue Debets 67.2730.000 0.000 0.000 67.273 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
9( )

0

149 WOMBO Helen Watson 67.2730.000 0.000 0.000 67.273 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
9( )

0

77 IRISH COOL DUDE Georgina Mccowan 66.3640.000 0.000 0.000 66.364 %VIC %%% % % 110.000
11( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1C (45-54 yr - Div 2)
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

33 CAPTAIN Wendy Sutherland 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 65.455 %VIC %%% % % 120.000
12( )

0

126 SASSAFRAS Judy Williams 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

131 SLING SHOT SALLY Gill Frost 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

23 BENNY Michael Kett 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 64.091 %VIC %%% % % 150.000
15( )

1

152 YELTA LAD Patricia Barr 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182 %VIC %%% % % 160.000
16( )

1

572 BOXTHORN GRANT Michele Aldous 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 62.727 %VIC %%% % % 170.000
17( )

0

1248 KOKO NERO Susan Williams 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 62.727 %VIC %%% % % 170.000
17( )

0

133 SOVEREIGN Rhonda Noble 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818 %VIC %%% % % 190.000
19( )

0

22 BELMAK BABE Noeleen Joiner 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.455 %VIC %%% % % 200.000
20( )

0

61 SYD Sharon Pearl 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 59.545 %VIC %%% % % 210.000
21( )

0

110 PEEKAY Lyn Grech 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

141 VANCOUVER PARK DOLLAR GIR Cherie Mills 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %NSW %%% % %0.000 NS0
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1C (55+ yr)
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

96 MILLIE Di Price 72.2730.000 0.000 0.000 72.273 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

109 PARDON ME Gayle Kelly 71.3640.000 0.000 0.000 71.364 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

58 GLANDORE SALUTE THE STARS Glenda Hinchliffe 69.5450.000 0.000 0.000 69.545 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

71 KAPETA LUCILLE Lise Mizzi 69.5450.000 0.000 0.000 69.545 %%%% % % 30.000
3( )

129 SHOW & TELL Gaye Fisher 69.5450.000 0.000 0.000 69.545 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

128 SHARINGA BOUNTY Linda Standing 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 69.091 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( )

999 PALADIN DOODAD Heather Sheahan 68.1820.000 0.000 0.000 68.182 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

1660 COURCHEVEL Wendy Cannon 67.2730.000 0.000 0.000 67.273 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( )

1320 PLOVERS REST Lindy Young 66.8180.000 0.000 0.000 66.818 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
9( )

1

1638 TS MERLIN Annie Sedgwick 66.3640.000 0.000 0.000 66.364 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
10( )

841 ROSIE O‘GRADY Linda Moore 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182 %VIC %%% % % 110.000
11( )
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Final Scores Report 2010 Equestrian Victoria Masters Games

Class Name: Preliminary 1C (55+ yr)
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 30 January 2010

8 ASMARA REMEMBRANCE Elizabeth Pallett 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818 %VIC %%% % % 120.000
12( )

86 LINDY PARK ARABELLA Vicki Ruschin 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818 %VIC %%% % % 120.000
12( )

0

106 NUTMEG OF ALSTRAVALE Alison Stavenuiter 61.3640.000 0.000 0.000 61.364 %VIC %%% % % 140.000
14( )

0

17 BALLINA CLEOPATRA Jean Dart 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

60 GOLAGOS VOCAL Sally Watkins 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

64 HEYTHORP Eileen Senior 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

75 KENDALEE HIJACKER Dorothy Harris 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

98 MIVORAN Anne Larkin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

138 TRANQUILITY Sharon Willrath 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 NS0

27 BRAMASOLE KAISER Greg Browne 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR

64 HEYTHORP Eileen Senior 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %VIC %%% % %0.000 SCR0
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